
St. Joseph Hanover Pa. Council of Catholic Women 2020 – 2021 Calendar of Events 

 

Date Event/Time  Location Needs 

August Planning Meeting/ 6:30 St. Joseph Church Library CCW Officers to meet to discuss 
upcoming PCCW plans/bylaws 

August 6 (Thursday) PCCW Meeting/ 6:30 St. Joseph Church Library All PCCW members to participate 

August 26-29 100 Year CCW Convention Arlington, Va.  

 
 

   

September 3 (Thursday) PCCW Meeting/ 6:00 St. Joseph Church Picnic Grounds 
(Sunset at 7:00) 

All PCCW members to participate 

September 7 (Monday)  Labor Day (Weekend 5,6,7)   

September 11 (Friday)  White Crosses Put Up/ 3:30 St. Joseph Church Library All PCCW members to participate 
(Bulletin 2 weeks prior) 

September 12 (Saturday)  Fall Mini Retreat Harrisburg  Anyone interested to come to 
event. (Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

September 19 & 20 (Sat. & Sun.) Membership Drive/after all 
Masses and virtually? 

St. Joseph Church (Bulletin 3 weeks prior advertise) 
All PCCW members to participate 

    

October 1 (Thursday) PCCW Meeting/6:30 St. Joseph Church Library All PCCW members to participate 

October 10 (Saturday) DCCW Mass and Dinner/6:00 Need to Reserve Restaurant All PCCW members to participate 

October 17 (Saturday) DCCW Women’s Conference Harrisburg Anyone interested to come to 
event. (Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

October 23 or 24 (Fri. or Sat.) PCCW host Movie Showing of 
“Unplanned” 

St. Joseph Social Hall Reserve social hall, send out 
invitations, set up soc. Hall. 
(Bulleting 3 weeks prior) 
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Date Event/Time  Location Needs 

November 5 White crosses down, PCCW 
dinner, and meeting/ 6:30 

St. Joseph Church Library All PCCW members to participate 
(Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

November 20 (Friday)  Angel Collection Trees /@ all 
Masses 

St. Joseph Church Have Auggie put up all trees, have 
info out 2 weeks prior in bulletin. 
(Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

November 21 & 22 (Sat. & Sun.) Pie and Cake Sale / after all 
Masses? (Wrapped in fall colors) 

St. Joseph Church (Bulletin 3 weeks prior), Set up, 
Sign up sheet to help, Sign up 
sheet to bake,  Man station, tear 
down 

November 26 (Thursday) Thanksgiving Day   

    

December 5  (Saturday) Our PCCW Christmas Party Need to Reserve Restaurant All PCCW members to participate 
(Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

December 7 (Monday) St Angel Tree drop off at New 
Hope after 8 AM Mass 

St. Joseph Church Members to pick up gifts and 
drive them to New Hope 

December 12 & 13 (Sat. Sun.) PCCW Bake Sale (Decorated for 
Christmas Gift) 

St. Joseph Church (Bulletin 3 weeks prior), Set up, 
Sign up sheet to help, Sign up 
sheet to bake,  Man station, tear 
down 

December 14 (Monday)  St Angel Tree drop off at New 
Hope after 8 AM Mass 

St. Joseph Church Members to pick up gifts and 
drive them to New Hope 

December 20 ( Sunday) Decorating Church St. Joseph Church Members to assist in setup and 
accompanying committee head 

December 21 (Monday)  Last PCCW Angel tree drop off St. Joseph Church Members to pick up gifts and 
drive them to New Hope 

December 25 (Friday)  Christmas   
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January 7 (Thursday) PCCW Meeting/ 6:30 St. Joseph Church All PCCW members to participate 
(Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

January 10 (Sunday)  Take Church Dec. Down/3PM St. Joseph Church Sign up sheet, members to 
participate, (Bulletin 3 weeks 
prior) 

    

February 4 ( Thursday) PCCW Meeting/ 6:30 St. Joseph Church All PCCW members to participate 
(Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

    

March 4 (Thursday) PCCW Meeting /6:30 St. Joseph Church All PCCW members to participate 
(Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

March 27 & 28 (Sat. & Sun.) Bake Sale after each Mass (Mardi 
Gras Theme) 

St. Joseph Church (Bulletin 3 weeks prior), Set up, 
Sign up sheet to help, Sign up 
sheet to bake,  Man station, tear 
down 

    

April 1 (Thursday) PCCW Meeting/ 6:30 St. Joseph Church All PCCW members to participate 
(Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

April 4 (Sunday)  Easter   

April 17 (Saturday) HDCCW Convention Harrisburg Anyone interested to come to 
event. (Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

 Scholarship Fund Close   

May 6 (Thursday)  PCCW Meeting/ 6:30 St. Joseph Church All PCCW members to participate 
(Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 

    

June 13 & 14 (Sat. & Sun.) 11th Annual Mount St. Mary’s 
Retreat  

Mount St. Mary’s Seminary 
Emmittsburg, Md.  

Anyone interested to come to 
event. (Bulletin 3 weeks prior) 
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October 17 (Sunday)  Women’s Conference   

    

    

 


